47th Annual 1daho Asphalt Conference
Thursday, October 25, 2007

Ahmad Abu Abdo

University of Idaho

Department of Civil Engineering
Moscow, ID 83844-1135
aabuabdo@vandal s.uidaho.edu
208-885-6818

Mr John L Andreae

Terracon

11849 W. Executive Dr. - Ste G
Boise, ID 83713
jlandreae@terracon.com
208-323-9520

Mike Andreini

WSDOT - North Central Region
P.O. Box 98

Wenatchee, WA 98807
andreim@wsdot.wa.gov
509-667-2862

Sam Barham

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6130

Scott Barnes

Montana Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 201001

Helena, MT 59620-1001
sharnes@mt.gov

406-444-6567

Mr. Phillip J. Barto
Fleet Engineering
PO Box 10535
Spokane, WA 99209
bartofleet@aol.com
509.328.3595

Terry Baxter

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
rdykes@spokanecity.org
509-625-7722

Printed 10-25-20

Participant List

Dr. Fouad Bayomy

Ul - Civil Engineering
BEL 131

Moscow, |D 83844-1022
bayomy@uidaho.edu
208-885-6784

Keith Bingman

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671

Scott Bontrager
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
FletchD @wsdot.wa.gov
509-234-6000

Ken Brown

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
kbrown@spokanecity.org
509-625-7722

Wayne Brown

Boundary County Road & Bridge
P.O. Box 1418

Bonners Ferry, 1D 83805

grader @nidaho.net
208-267-3838

Mr. Kelvin D. Brownsberger
Post Falls Highway District

E. 5629 Seltice Way

Post Falls, ID 83854
lelghjc@intermaxnetworks.com
208-765-3717

Jeremy Bucholz
SemMaterials, LP

4310 East 60th Street
Commerce City, CO 80022
jbucholz@semgrouplp.com
303-288-6861

Kiel Burmester

Bannock County Road & Bridge
5500 South 5th Ave

Pocatello, ID 83204
208-233-9591

Kevin Burns

WSDOT

P O Box 47365
Olympia, WA 98504
DeVolJ@wsdot.wa.gov
360-709-5417

Dan Cakins

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671, X 258

Francois Chaignon
COLASInc.

10 Madison Avenue, Suite 4
Morristown, NJ 07960-7303
fchaignon@colasinc.com
973-290-9082

Michael Connolly

Strata, Inc.

723 Ronan St

Missoula, MT 59801

mconnolly @stratageotech.com
406-829-1600

Mévin Cornédlla

Idaho Department of Transportation

600 W. Prairie Ave.

Coeur d 'Alene, ID 83815
lori.stend and@itd.idaho.gov
208-772-8012

Chris Courtney
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair Street
Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6000



Hal Crighton

Idaho Asphalt Supply
16425 W. Pairie Ave
Hauser, ID 83854
rney @idahoasphalt.com
208-659-8370

Scott Cron

Strata, Inc.

8653 W. Hackamore Dr.
Boise, ID 83709
scron@stratageotech.com
208-376-8200

Mr Mike Dehlin

Idaho Transportation Department
PO Box 7129

Boise, ID 83707

rebecca.howel | @itd.idaho.gov
208-334-84411

Mike Dellinger
Washington State DOT
P.O. Box 12560

Y akima, WA 98909-2560
dellinm@wsdot.wa.gov
509-577-1801

Merritt Donlon

City of Lewiston

P O Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671

Dann Douglas

City of Spokane
1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201

ddouglas@spokanecity.org
5096257722

Jeffery Drager

Idaho Department of Transportation
600 W. Prairie Ave.

Coeur d 'Alene, ID 83815

lori.stend and@itd.idaho.gov
208-772-8012

Kris Dugger

City of Lewiston

P O Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
kdugger @cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671

Printed 10-25-20

John Duva

Asphalt Institute

3939 NE Hancock Street, Suite 305
Portland, OR 97212-5321

jduva @asphaltinstitute.org

503 473 8240

Muthukumaran Elangovan
Washington State University

920 NE Terreview Drive, Apt. 1-114
Pullman, WA 99163
ae_muthu@wsu.edu

509-332-0866

Dr. Aicha Elshabini

Ul College of Engineering
University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844
deanengr@uidaho.edu
208-885-6479

Tim English

City of Bonners Ferry
PO Box 149

Bonners Ferry, 1D 83805
208 267 4383

David E. Erickson
Washington State DOT
P.O. Box 47354

Olympia, WA 98504-7354
ericksd@wsdot.wa.gov
360-705-7829

Kelly Erickson
Washington County R & B
1102 East Court Street
Weiser, ID 83672
werbsup@rural network.net
208-414-0950

Wayne Felix

SemMaterials, LP

95 West 1100 North

North Salt Lake, UT 84054
wfeix@semgrouplp.com
801-397-7605

Vicki Frucci

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
frucciv@wsdot.wa.gov
509-324-6000

Jodl Graff

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
jgraff @spokanecity.org
5096257722

Mr. Brett Grayson

Bannock County Road & Bridge
5500 S 5th Ave

Pocatello, ID 83204
colleenr@co.bannock.id.us
208-233-9591

Brad Griffith

Poe Asphalt Paving Inc.
2732 N. Beck Rd.

Post Falls, ID 83854
brad@poeasphalt.com
208-777-0498

Patrick Gross

WSDOT

P O Box 47365
Olympia, WA 98504
DeVolJ@wsdot.wa.gov
360-709-5417

Jeff Gutshall

Boundary County

P.O. Box 1418

Bonners Ferry, 1D 83805
grader @nidaho.net
208-267-3838

Dick Haener

Grangeville Highway District
P.O. Box 269

Grangeville, I1d 83530
208-983-2880

Mr. Michad S Hammond
WSDOT

Attn: 454710

Union Gap, WA 98903
hammonm@wsdot.wa.gov
509-577-1793

Jon Hargett

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671



Rick Harvel

City of Mountain Home
1150 South Main Street
Mountain Home, |D 83647
rharvel @mountain-home.us
208-587-2109

Jay Hassell

JU-B Engineers, Inc.
7825 Meadowlark Way
Coeur d 'Alene, ID 83815
208-376-7330

Kevin Hathaway
Clark County
P.O. Box 205
Dubois, ID 83423
ccrv@mudlake.net
208-374-5408

Ronald Hauck

Lakes Highway District
PO Box 460

Hayden, ID 83835
Bonny @l akeshwy.com
208-772-7527

Tom Hoff

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090

Joe Hogan

City of Rathdrum

8047 W. Main Street, #2
Rathdrum, 1d 83858
susan@rathdrum.org
208-687-2700

Leonard Hogan

City of Kaligpell

P.O. Box 1997

Kalispell, MT 59903-1997
Ihogan@kalispell.com
406-758-7723

Jared Holyoak

Idaho Transportation Department
P.O. Box 8028

Boise, ID 83707
Jared.Holyoak@itd.idaho.gov
208-334-8939

Printed 10-25-20

Kevin Howard

Worley Highway District
6887 West Kidd Idand Road
Coeur d' Alene, ID 83814
kevinhoward@worleyhd.com
208-664-0483

Trevor Howard

Forsgren Associates, Inc.
415 S. 4th St.

Boise, ID 83702
THoward@Forsgren.com
208-342-3144

Dustin Howe

Worley Highway District
6887 West Kidd Idand Road
Coeur d' Alene, ID 83814
208-664-0483

Chet Jackman

City of Sandpoint

1123 Lake Street
Sandpoint, 1D 83864
darlene@ci.sandpoint.id.us
208 263-3407

Seth Jackson

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
gackson@spokanecity.org
5096257722

William Jones

Boise County

39 Brownlee Road
Horseshoe Bend, ID 83629
mnewman@co.boise.id.us
208-793-2380

Steve Kirkman

Knife River

5450 West Gowen Rd.

Boise, ID 83709
judy.kallberg@kniferiver.com
208-362-6152

Rick Lamoreaux
City of Rigby
158 W. Fremont
Rigby, ID 83442
atrent@ida.net
208-745-8111

Kevin Littleton
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair Street
Spokane, WA 99207-2090
littlek @wsdot.wa.gov
509-324-6000

Rich Lowe

Independent Highway Didtrict
P.O. Box 1047

Sandpoint, 1D 83864
rvliowe@verizon.net
208-263-8131

David Lynch
SemMaterials

PO Box 6226

Spokane, WA 99217-0904
509 487 4560

Ronald Mackelprang

Idaho Transportation Department
3311 West State Street

Boise, ID 83703

ronmackl eprang@itd.idaho.gov
208 334-8584

Pat Malay

City of Weiser

55 West 1daho Street
Weiser, ID 83672
nathan@rural network.net
208-414-1966

Mr. Douglas M Malsch
WSDOT

Attn: 454710

Union Gap, WA 98903

mal schd@wsdot.wa.gov
509-577-1792

Chris McKissen

Strata, Inc.

1

Spokane, WA 99206-4748
cmckissen@stratageotech.com
509-891-1904

Mr. Mike E. Monette

Post Falls Highway District

E. 5629 Seltice Way

Post Falls, ID 83854
lelghjc@intermaxnetworks.com
208-765-3717



Tim Moomaw

WSDOT

P.O. Box 98

Wenatchee, WA 98801
moomawd@wsdot.wa.gov
509-667-3032

Douglas Moore

Ul Idaho Technology Transfer Center
University of Idaho

Moscow, ID 83844-0901
drmoore@uidaho.edu

208-885-4335

Chuck Morgan

Boise County

39 Brownlee Road
Horseshoe Bend, ID 83629
mnewman@co.boise.id.us
208-793-2380

Mr T.J. Morgan

Inland Asphalt

5111 E Broadway

Spokane, WA 99025
tmorgan@ol dcastlematerials.com
509-536-3120

Matt Mulder

City of Sandpoint

1123 Lake Street
Sandpoint, 1D 83864
Darlene@ci.sandpoint.id.us
208 263-3407

Daryle Mullinix

Grangeville Highway District
P.O. Box 269

Grangeville, I1d 83530
208-983-2880

Tom Myklebust

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671, X 251

Mr Bob F Ney

Idaho Asphalt Supply
16425 W. Pairie Ave
Hauser, ID 83854
rney @idahoasphalt.com
208-659-8370

Printed 10-25-20

Bradley Niemeyer

JU-B Engineers, Inc.
7825 Meadowlark Way
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
bniemeyer@jub.com
208-762-8787

Steve Noland

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6130

Ken Olson

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair Street
Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6000

James Orner

Idaho Transportation Department
District 5

Pocatello, ID 83205

james.orner @itd.idaho.gov
208-239-3303

Josh Patrick

WSDOT - North Central Region
P.O. Box 98

Wenatchee, WA 98807

patricj @wsdot.wa.gov
509-667-2872

Brian Pearson

Washington State University
1440 NE Merman Drive, Apt 405
Pullman, WA 99163
bpearson08@msn.com
509-630-4163

Chris Pedersen

Construction Testing Laboratories, Inc.

1201 East D Street
Tacoma, WA 98421
chrisp@ctlwa.com
253-383-8778

Mike Phillips
City of Rathdrum
Rathdrum, 1d 83858

LindaM. Pierce
Washington State DOT

P O Box 47365

Olympia, WA 98504-7365
Piercel @wsdot.wa.gov
360-709-5470

Gene Pittenger
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-624-6130

Tyson Price

Idaho Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 97

Rigby, ID 83442
tyson.price@itd.idaho.gov
208-745-7781

Joel Ristau

Asotin County Public Works Departm
PO Box 160

Asotin, WA 99402

bcook @co.asotin.wa.us
509-243-2074

Mr. Mark Roberts

Post Falls Highway District

E. 5629 Seltice Way

Post Falls, ID 83854
lelghjc@intermaxnetworks.com
208-765-3717

Ralph Robertson
Washington State DOT
Eastern Region

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
robertr@wsdot.wa.gov
509-324-6000

Mike Santi

Idaho Transportation Department
P.O. Box 7129

Boise, ID 83707-1129

mike.santi @itd.idaho.gov

208 334 8450

Joe Schacher

Idaho Transportation Department
P.O. Box 837

Lewiston, ID 83501
joe.schacher@itd.idaho.gov
208-799-4233



Ken Scharnhorst

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617

Lewiston, ID 83501
shagemann@cityoflewiston.org
208-746-3671, X 258

Jeff Schroeder

Valley County Road Department
P.O. Box 672

Cascade, 1D 83611
jschroeder@co.valley.id.us
208-382-7117

Ryan Schulte

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
rschulte@spokanecity.org
5096257722

Nissar Shah

City of Spokane

1423 N. Normandie
Spokane, WA 99201
nshah@spokanecity.org
5096257722

Jamie Sharp

City of Kellogg

1007 McKinley Avenue
Kellogg, ID 83837
jamie_sharp@usamedia.tv
208-786-9131

Merrill Sharp

Idaho Transportation Department
District 3 P O Box 8028

Boise, ID 83707-2028
merrill.sharp@itd.id.gov
208-334-8302

Chad Simonson
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
fletchd@wsdot.wa.gov

Jm Smith

Idaho Transportation Dept. - District 2
2600 Frontage Road

Lewiston, ID 83501
jim.smith@itd.idaho.gov

Printed 10-25-20

Josh Smith

Poe Asphalt Paving
P.O. Box 449
Lewiston, ID 83501
josh@poeasphalt.com
509-758-5561

Kurt Sperber

Worley Highway District
6887 West Kidd Idand Road
Coeur d' Alene, ID 83814
208-664-0483

Paul Stecle

Idaho Transportation Department
P.O. Box 97

Rigby, ID 83442

paul.steel e@itd.idaho.gov
208-745-5670

Kate Stewart

Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6130

Frank Sutton

City of Kalispdll

306 1st Avenue East
Kalispell, MT 59901
fsutton@kalispell.com
406-758-7807

Patricia Sweeney
WSDOT

P O Box 47365
Olympia, WA 98504
SweeneP@wsdot.wa.gov
360-709-5489

Tom Terrell

City of Mountain Home
1150 South Main Street
Mountain Home, |D 83647
rharvel @mountain-home.us
208-587-2109

Duane Thomas
Washington State DOT
2714 N. Mayfair

Spokane, WA 99207-2090
509-324-6130

Marj Tilley

Independent Highway Didtrict
P.O. Box 1047

Sandpoint, 1D 83864
marjtilley@hotmail.com
208-263-8131

Jim Trull

Knife River

5450 West Gowen Rd.

Boise, ID 83709
judy.kallberg@kniferiver.com
208-362-6152

Verlin Van Zee

Lakes Highway District
PO Box 460

Hayden, ID 83835
bonny @l akeshwy.com
208-772-7527

Cody Vezina

Idaho Transportation Department
District 5

Pocatello, ID 83205
cody.vezina@itd.idaho.gov
208-239-3303

Robert C Von Lintig
Idaho Sand & Gravel Co
PO Box 1310

Nampa, ID 83653
rvonlintig@idahosand.com
208-573-3970

Mr. Mark Whedler

Idaho Transportation Department
PO Box 7129

Boise, ID 83707

rebecca.howel | @itd.idaho.gov
208-334-8441

Richard White

Idaho Power

986 Hillside Drvie
Hagerman, 1D 83332
rwhite@idahopower.com
208-539-0405

Chris Williams

Idaho Department of Transportation

600 W. Prairie Ave.

Coeur d 'Alene, ID 83815
lori.stend and@itd.idaho.gov
208-772-8012



Pat Wilson

City of Lewiston

P.O. Box 617
Lewiston, ID 83501
208-746-3671, X 258

Mr. James Wines

Post Falls Highway District

E. 5629 Seltice Way

Post Falls, ID 83854
lelghjc@intermaxnetworks.com
208-765-3717

Rick Woodworth

Strata, Inc.

10020 E Knox Ave. Ste 200
Spokane, WA 99206-4748
rwoodworth@stratageotech.com
509-891-1904

Mr. Ray C Yates
WSDOT

Attn: 454710

Union Gap, WA 98903
yatesr@wsdot.wa.gov
509-577-1791

John Y oungwirth

City of Bonners Ferry

PO Box 149

Bonners Ferry, 1D 83805
johny@bonnersferry.id.gov
208 267 4383

Participant Count: 122

Printed 10-25-20



